Go South Coast

Martinstown rural area to Thomas Hardye School D9
Monday to Friday(except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: 64J3
Service No D9
Sch
Radio Station Houses (A35) 0750
Wellbottom Lodge 0800
East Rew Farm 0811
Penn Barn Farm Turning 0813
Higher Ashton Farm 0819
Winterbourne Monkton (opp road to Manor Farm) 0823
Winterbourne Herringston (Home Farm Cottage) 0827
Thomas Hardye School 0840
Sch - Schooldays Only
Thomas Hardye School to Martinstown rural area D9

Service No

Thomas Hardye School

Radio Station Houses (A35)

Wellbottom Lodge

East Rew Farm

Penn Barn Farm Turning

Higher Ashton Farm

Winterbourne Monkton (opp road to Manor Farm)
Winterbourne Herringston (Home Farm Cottage)

Sch - Schooldays Only

D9
Sch
1545
1553
1603
1614
1616
1622
1626
1630




